Stainless helical
bevel gearboxes
High efficiency in hygienic design
Customisation is our standard
CUSTOMISATION IS OUR STANDARD2
STAINLESS STEEL HELICAL BEVEL GEARBOXES

encoders and brakes
•	 Custom design
Type designation
Stainless steel housing (EN 1.4301/AISI 304)
Hollow shaft
Motor flange D-side
Dust lip oil sealing
Deep groove ball bearings
Oil sealing
Mounting holes
We believe, that an unambiguous type designation of our
stainless steel helical bevel gearboxes eases the
communication. Throughout this brochure the position of
each item in the type designation will therefore be shown.
The first number (5) indicates that it is a helical bevel gearbox.
CUSTOMISATION IS OUR STANDARD
BJ-Gear A/S manufactures stainless steel gearboxes of
superior quality. The gearboxes are specifically developed
for the food industry and other industries, that
continuously make heavier demands to the resistance
of material and to a design that is easy-to-clean.
The gearboxes are designed with a smooth, stainless
steel gear housing and hollow shaft. The gearboxes are
lubricated for life and can be supplied with a lubricant
approved for the food industry. The oil sealings are made
of nitrile rubber.
In order to reduce the risk of bacteria growth, the design
is characterised by smooth surfaces without unnecessary
flanges, recesses and mounting holes.
When a completely sanitary gear motor is required, the
stainless steel worm gearbox can be fitted with a
stainless AC motor or a servo motor.
Stainless steel helical
bevel gearbox
5 22 01 4 B312 0203 11 51
STAINLESS STEEL HELICAL BEVEL GEARBOXES
3CUSTOMISATION IS OUR STANDARD
Gearbox sizes
SX22
50 Nm
Ratio: 4,83-70,24
SX32
90 Nm
Ratio: 7,33-77,55
SX42
150 Nm
Ratio: 7,29-77,36
50
50
63
63 70
70
22 32 42
SX33
100 Nm
Ratio: 36,17-324,18
SX43
160 Nm
Ratio: 50,35-323,37
33 43
Service factor
The operating conditions are of importance to the durability of the gearbox.
The gearbox should therefore be dimensioned according to the service factors.
Please note that the values apply for operation with an AC standard motor.
The stainless steel helical bevel gearboxes are made in three sizes. 22 indicates the size
Type of load and starts per hour
Operation hours per day
3 hours 10 hours 24 hours
Continous or
intermittent application